
FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL VERANO ESTADO DE MEXICO 2023
CATEGORIA: DAMAS 14 AñOS SINGLES

GTO6 269025-Maria José Gil Castillo11

BYE2

MEX39 268749-Claudia Mancilla Gómez3

QLCMX 277438-Ximena Pacheco Mendoza4

PUE72 271796-Isabella Ortega Pulido5

MEX83 277434-Ximena Valeria Peregrino Perez6

BYE7

NL30 271452-Valentina Serrano Garibay138

VER15 272958-Regina Barreda González99

BYE10

OAX57 271603-Africa Guzman Garcia11

MEX36 268322-Paula Rivera Zermeño12

CMXISRAE103 268350-Emilia Schvartzman Berman13

MEX52 268615-Andrea Espinosa Cornejo14

BYE15

QRO13 272040-Luciana Ramirez Rosales716

MEX9 268684-Paulina Guerrero Gutiérrez417

BYE18

CMX185 378987-Elena Villagomez Pantiga19

QLMEX 384992-Fatima Lopez Osornio20

MEX142 268630-Renata Constanza Fuentes Ruiz21

NI185 378985-Sofia Rodriguez Valdes22

BYE23

MOR32 270724-Camila Chenhalls Solis1424

QRO19 272015-Ivana Peralta Zapata1025

BYE26

MEX51 268611-Miranda Sofia Escamilla Morales27

HGO89 269185-Ximena De Santiago Hernández28

QR114 272224-Alexa Torrecilla Galicia29

QRO165 272056-Valentina Rodríguez García30

BYE31

QROCAMQRO14 271955-Maria Ines Leon Milla832
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 24/07/2023

1º Maria José Gil Castillo
4º Paulina Guerrero Gutiérrez
7º Luciana Ramirez Rosales
8º Maria Ines Leon Milla
9º Regina Barreda González
10º Ivana Peralta Zapata
13º Valentina Serrano Garibay
14º Camila Chenhalls Solis



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL VERANO ESTADO DE MEXICO 2023
CATEGORIA: DAMAS 14 AñOS SINGLES

VER10 273027-Fernanda Gutierrez Perez533

BYE34

QLCMXYAQUI 267184-Ximena Rodríguez Valdés35

QR43 272205-Victoria Rivera Paz36

CHI48 267725-Sara Lillian Chavez Cano37

QLMEXSAYAV 277437-Luciana De La Sota Riva Davila38

BYE39

JAL27 269718-Silvana Gonzalez Arroyo1240

CHI35 267758-Regina Ivana Hagelsieb Parra1641

BYE42

MCH112 270707-Victoria Villanueva Couto43

MEXTOL120 268586-Maria Jose Chavez Quintero44

MEX171 268795-Romina Murguia Arechiga45

MCHTRESM78 270693-María Treviño46

BYE47

QRO8 272108-Paula Velazquez Osornio348

YUC12 273244-Montserrat Temprana Falcó649

BYE50

MCH85 270537-Paula Campuzano Del Castillo51

QLCMX 378983-María Emilia Herrada Juárez52

QLNI 378984-Paulina Rodriguez Valdes53

MEX40 268694-Miranda Guzmán Zazueta54

BYE55

PUE20 271713-Luciana Brockmann Sandoval1156

COA34 271367-Eva Ramos Valles1557

BYE58

QLCMX 408267-Asia Fernández Rojas59

MEX156 268898-Eilen Sanchez Cruz60

QLMCH 277541-Briza Cortés Moreno61

CHI80 274381-Ivanna Tirado Rocha62

BYE63

NL7 270982-Miranda Renee Fernandez Figueroa264
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    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 24/07/2023

2º Miranda Renee Fernandez Figueroa
3º Paula Velazquez Osornio
5º Fernanda Gutierrez Perez
6º Montserrat Temprana Falcó
11º Luciana Brockmann Sandoval
12º Silvana Gonzalez Arroyo
15º Eva Ramos Valles
16º Regina Ivana Hagelsieb Parra



FEDERACIÓN MEXICANA DE TENIS
NACIONAL VERANO ESTADO DE MEXICO 2023
CATEGORIA: DAMAS 14 AñOS SINGLES

VER15 272958-Regina Barreda González91

QRO19 272015-Ivana Peralta Zapata102

VER10 273027-Fernanda Gutierrez Perez53

YUC12 273244-Montserrat Temprana Falcó64

    CAB   RK  CLB      ES               TENISTA

     Cabezas de serie                                                                                                                                                                          Ranking utilizado: 24/07/2023

5º Fernanda Gutierrez Perez
6º Montserrat Temprana Falcó
9º Regina Barreda González
10º Ivana Peralta Zapata


